
Table 1

Session Quarter Date Panel Speaker Speaker_Limit Questions Position Lab Entry_Year Department Email
0 Fall_2018 10.03.2018 - Introduction - - - - - - -

1 Fall_2018 10.10.2018 Valeria Lallai Rebecca Stevenson 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Yassa 2013-2014 Neurobiology_Behavior rsteven1@uci.edu

1 Fall_2018 10.10.2018 Dane Clemenson Sussie Gil 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Cohen-Cory 2014-2015 Neurobiology_Behavior gils1@uci.edu

1 Fall_2018 10.10.2018 Gyorgy Lur Elizabeth Spangenberg 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Green 2014-2015 Neurobiology_Behavior espangen@uci.edu

2 Fall_2018 10.24.2018 Valeria Lallai Isabella Sanchez 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Thompson 2014-2015 Neurobiology_Behavior iisanche@uci.edu

2 Fall_2018 10.24.2018 Dane Clemenson Maria Montchal 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Yassa 2014-2015 Neurobiology_Behavior mmontcha@uci.edu

2 Fall_2018 10.24.2018 Gyorgy Lur Xiaoting Zheng 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Gandhi 2014-2015 Neurobiology_Behavior xiaotz1@uci.edu

3 Fall_2018 10.31.2018 Gabe Elias Dario Figueroa 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Gandhi 2014-2015 Neurobiology_Behavior figuerod@uci.edu

3 Fall_2018 10.31.2018 Janine Kwapis Scott Killianski 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student McNaughton 2014-2015 Neurobiology_Behavior skilians@uci.edu

3 Fall_2018 10.31.2018 Sunil Gandhi Rommel Santos 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Cohen-Cory 2015-2016 Neurobiology_Behavior santosra@uci.edu

4 Fall_2018 11.14.2018 Gabe Elias Logan Harriger 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Yassa 2016-2017? Math_Comp_Sys_Biology lharrige@uci.edu

4 Fall_2018 11.14.2018 Janine Kwapis Joshua Crapser 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Green 2015-2016 Neurobiology_Behavior jcrapser@uci.edu

4 Fall_2018 11.14.2018 Sunil Gandhi Rianne Campbell 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Wood 2014-2015 Neurobiology_Behavior rrcampbe@uci.edu

5 Fall_2018 11.28.2018 Lindsey Hohsfield Freddie Marquez 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Yassa 2015-2016 Neurobiology_Behavior freddim@uci.edu

5 Fall_2018 11.28.2018 Carey Lou Jonathan Hasselmann 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Blurton-Jones 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior jhasselm@uci.edu

5 Fall_2018 11.28.2018 Georg Striedter Andra Ionescu 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Cotman 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior aionescu@uci.edu

6 Fall_2018 12.05.2018 Lindsey Hohsfield Amanda McQuade 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Blurton-Jones 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior amcquade@uci.edu

6 Fall_2018 12.05.2018 Carey Lou Caitlin Suire 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student LaFerla 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior csuire@uci.edu

6 Fall_2018 12.05.2018 Georg Striedter Mitch Farrell 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Mahler 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior mrfarrel@uci.edu

7 Winter_2019 01.16.2019 Giedre Milinkeviciute Eva Morozko 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Thompson 2014-2015 Neurobiology_Behavior emorozko@uci.edu

7 Winter_2019 01.16.2019 Branden Kolarik Miguel Arreola 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Green 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior maarreol@uci.edu

7 Winter_2019 01.16.2019 Steve Mahler Steve Granger 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Yassa 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior grangers@uci.edu

8 Winter_2019 01.23.2019 Giedre Milinkeviciute Jessica Noche 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Stark 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior nochej@uci.edu

8 Winter_2019 01.23.2019 Charlie Geater Andrew Chen 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Fowler 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior yenchc2@uci.edu

8 Winter_2019 01.23.2019 Steve Mahler Forrest Weghorst 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Cramer 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior fweghors@uci.edu

9 Winter_2019 02.06.2019 Yasaman Alaghband Jessica Sanchez 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Blurton-Jones 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior jessrs@uci.edu

9 Winter_2019 02.06.2019 Caroline Chwiesko Yasmine Sherafat 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Fowler 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior sherafay@uci.edu

9 Winter_2019 02.06.2019 Jorge Busciglio Aaron Gudmundson 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Stark 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior agudmund@uci.edu

10 Winter_2019 02.20.2019 Yasaman Alaghband Aliza Le 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Lynch 2017-2018 Anatomy_Neurobiology alizal@uci.edu

10 Winter_2019 02.20.2019 Stefania Forner Rajat Saxena 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student McNaughton 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior rajats1@uci.edu

10 Winter_2019 02.20.2019 Jorge Busciglio Angeline Eugene 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Fowler 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior aeugene@uci.edu

11 Winter_2019 03.06.2019 Sarah Hernandez Marketta Kachemov 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Thompson 2016-2017 Neurobiology_Behavior mkachemo@uci.edu

11 Winter_2019 03.06.2019 Vanessa Ochoa Elena Dominguez 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Stark 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior endoming@uci.edu

11 Winter_2019 03.06.2019 Joshua Grill Jaclyn Beck 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Blurton-Jones 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior jaclynb1@uci.edu

12 Winter_2019 03.20.2019 Sarah Hernandez Jessie Yaros 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Yassa 2015-2016 Neurobiology_Behavior jyaros@uci.edu

12 Winter_2019 03.20.2019 Vanessa Ochoa Julian Quintanilla 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Lynch 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior julianq@uci.edu

12 Winter_2019 03.20.2019 Joshua Grill Morgan Coburn 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Blurton-Jones 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior macoburn@uci.edu

13 Spring_2019 04.10.2019 Alessandra Martini Natalie Diprospero 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Yassa 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior ndiprosp@uci.edu

13 Spring_2019 04.10.2019 Thekla Hemstedt Ricardo Azevedo 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Gandhi 2017-2018 Medical_Science_Progarm azevedor@uci.edu

13 Spring_2019 04.10.2019 Kim Green Sima Chokr 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Cramer 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior schokr@uci.edu

14 Spring_2019 04.24.2019 Alessandra Martini Thai Bao Nguyen 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Thompson 2017-2018 Neurobiology_Behavior thaibn@uci.edu

14 Spring_2019 04.24.2019 Thekla Hemstedt Hamsi Radhakrishnan 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Stark 2017-2018 Math_Comp_Sys_Biology hradhakr@uci.edu

14 Spring_2019 04.24.2019 Kim Green Elizabeth Hubbard 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP ekhub@uci.edu


15 Spring_2019 05.08.2019 Conor Cox Dhruba Banerjee 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Gandhi 2016-2017 Medical_Science_Progarm dhrubab@uci.edu

15 Spring_2019 05.08.2019 Sarah Hernandez Miranda Chappel-Farley 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP mgchappe@uci.edu

15 Spring_2019 05.08.2019 Michael Yassa Nihal Eltom 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP neltom@uci.edu

16 Spring_2019 05.22.2019 Conor Cox Caden Henningfield 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP chenning@uci.edu

16 Spring_2019 05.22.2019 Sarah Hernandez Rachael Hokenson 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP rhokenso@uci.edu

16 Spring_2019 05.22.2019 Michael Yassa Sandra Gattas 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student Yassa 2018-2019 Medical_Science_Progarm gattass@uci.edu

17 Spring_2019 06.05.2019 Lindsey Hohsfield Jason Lee 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP jasonyl6@uci.edu

17 Spring_2019 06.05.2019 Dane Clemenson Desiree Macchia 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP dmacchia@uci.edu

17 Spring_2019 06.05.2019 Leslie Thompson Jacob Martin-Thompson 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP jmartint@uci.edu

18 Spring_2019 06.12.2019 Lindsey Hohsfield Emily Miyoshi 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP emiyoshi@uci.edu

18 Spring_2019 06.12.2019 Dane Clemenson Taylor Nakayama 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP tnakaya1@uci.edu

18 Spring_2019 06.12.2019 Leslie Thompson Jennifer Stocksdale 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP jstocksd@uci.edu

19 Spring_2019 06.19.2019 Giedre Milinkeviciute Isabel Rivera 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP irivera1@uci.edu

19 Spring_2019 06.19.2019 Caroline Chwiesko Mansi Saraf 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP msaraf@uci.edu

19 Spring_2019 06.19.2019 Larry Cahill Daniel Rindner 15_Minutes 5_Minutes Graduate_Student - 2018-2019 INP drindner@uci.edu
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